
 ead and win prizes! Each day 
 you read for 20 minutes or 
 more, color in 1 circle. You  

can read books or magazines, 
or listen to a story. Bring your 
completed log to the Main Library 
Children’s desk or Douglass Branch 
to pick up your prizes. 

R

MY START DATE NAME									         AGE 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Start
Here 

Champaign Public Library  Children’s Services  217/403-2000 · Douglass Branch Library  217/403-2090 · champaign.org

A Reading Challenge for Infants to Grade 5

25 DAYS OF  
READING! 
Get your second 
prize book!

Wow!

12 DAYS OF  
READING! 
Get your  
first prize  
book!

YAY!

Jan 1 – Apr 30

Sign up!  
champaign.org/read
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